Park

Elite Challenge

Tussenstand Elite Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Karola
2 City Guide
3 King Schermer
4 Kilimanjaro
5 Kenzo W
6 Winnetou Diamant
7 Carloforte Font
8 Inspector Bros
9 Halo Am
10 Mister F Daag
11 Durk M Boko
12 Cyriel d'Atom
13 Officer Stephen
14 Everest Vedaquais
15 Kimberly's Wish
16 Edens Boy
17 Calamintha
18 Keytothehill
19 Cash Winner
20 Kosmos Renka
21 Hades de Vandel
22 Norton Commander
23 Un Mec Paasloo
24 Jaguar v Assum
25 Noah Newport
26 Hambo Transs R
27 Jack
28 Orgie Vrijthout
29 Prosperous
30 Love You Too
31 Ce Bello Romain
32 Gustafson
33 Chebba Mil
34 Zion Font
35 Cartesio
36 Zaccaria Bar
37 Oracle Tile
38 Free Bird
39 Bankrobber
40 Digital Crunch
41 Zeudi AMG
42 Luciano Lobell
43 Flavius
44 Floris van Egmont

Trainer

M.J.H. Wildhagen
M.F. Rothengatter
M.F. Rothengatter
P.J.P. Hagoort
H.W. Langeweg
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
E. Bot

E. Bot

P.J.P. Hagoort
H.A. van Dijk

A. de Graeve

D.P. Tesselaar
H.A.. Grift

B.J. Crebas

A.W. Bosscha
R.T. de Vlieger
A.J. Mollema
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
W. Nimczyk

B.J. Crebas

Mw. N. Sprengers
B.G.M. Vader
P.J.P. Hagoort
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
P.J.P. Hagoort
H.A.. Grift

P.J.P. Hagoort

J. van den Putte
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort

A. Gocciadoro

K. Malmin

W. Nimczyk

A.W. Bosscha

J. Corbanie

A. Gocciadoro
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar
D.D. Kokkes

Punten

599
502
401
331
264
251
243
215
173
154
120
116
107
106
82
82
80
72
72
67
61
58
57
51
50
48
48
47
45
44
44
43
43
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39



45 Karl Bianco

46 Let it be VP

47 Wild West Diamant

48 Bayard

49 Declic du Gade

50 Cicero Noa

51 Florijn

52 Velten Red Red Red

53 Elisa d'Amour

54 Velten Versailles

55 Cantab As

56 Floris Baldwin

57 Devs Definitif

58 Godric

59 Staccato HL

60 Ideal du Rocher

61 Quandor

62 WalkofFame Diamant

63 Niagara River

64 Noxx Vrijthout

65 Birbo Capar

66 Fly Light

67 Garuda Fligny

68 Ermine du Rys

69 Candy Blue Chip

70 Enerise Flash

71 Cash du Rib

72 Roberts Son BB

73 Divine Monceau

74 Heart of Steel

75 Easy Going BR

76 Usain Lobell

77 Keep Flying

78 Kansas Dream

79 Barateau

80 Jason Dragon

81 Juliette

82 Purple Rain

83 Magnum de I'lton

84 Velten Bellagio

85 Luuk Schermer

86 Jerry Mom

87 Tsunami Diamant

88 Flaming Glory

89 Golden Gril D.T.

90 Super Topaz

91 Hawker Typoon

92 Handy Wise

93 Karina Alki

94 Hernanie de Godrel

95 Elegant Castelets

96 Jank Summerland

97 Ultion Face

98 Helencio

99 Hegoa du Boulay
100 Eliot Charisma

R.T. de Vlieger
P.J.P. Hagoort
P.J.P. Hagoort
W. Nimczyk

R. Wester

N. d'Haenens
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
S. Woudstra
F.W. van der Blonk
S. Woudstra

V. Martens

K. Malmin

T. Malmqvist
A.W. Bosscha
W. Nimczyk

C. Mottier

Mw. L. Renner
W. Nimczyk

D. Brouwer
P.J.P. Hagoort
F.W. van der Blonk
P.J.P. Hagoort
H.A.J. Grift
J.M. Poelmans
J. Westenbrink
H.A.J. Grift
J.L.C. Dersoir
K.K. Bijkerk
H.A.J. Grift

P. Untersteiner
R.T. de Vlieger
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.T. de Jong
H.W. Langeweg
H.W. Langeweg
E. Bot

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
W. Nimczyk
B.J. Crebas

D.P. Tesselaar
D. Brouwer

M. Abrivard

W. Nimczyk
C.D. Imming

C. Hetteling

H. Korpi

J. Corbanie

J.T. de Jong
D.P. Tesselaar
H.A.J. Grift
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
H.W. Langeweg
A. Kolgjini

A. Vanberghen
B.J. Crebas

M. de Jong

38
37
36
36
34
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14



101 Sir Express

102 Jade Beuckenswijk
103 Fado de Padd
104 Kaboom

105 Come Back

106 Hindy Heikant
107 General Lee

108 Juan Les Pins
109 Cotton Eye Joe
110 Noubliez Jamais
111 Sunset Boulevard
112 Dean Bros

113 Alcoy

114 Doc Holiday

115 Hierro Boko

116 Djoko’s Way
117 Flavius Boko
118 Riet Hazelaar
119 Dear Friend

120 Gold Cap BR

121 Lumumba

122 Lee Harvey Bros
123 Lockheed Draviet
124 Sangria Pellini
125 Urbanio

126 Massai

127 One Kind of Art
128 Blind Date

129 Born to Run

130 Mister Ed Heldia
131 Beethoven

132 Kate Baldwin
133 Etonnant

134 Most Wanted PK
135 Jos Maza

W. Nimczyk

F.W. van der Blonk
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
B.J. Crebas

Mw. G. Masschaele
H.A.J. Grift

R.T. de Vlieger
A.J. Mollema

F.W. van der Blonk
J. Holzschuh

W. Nimczyk

L.J. de Reuver

V. Martens

Mw. N. Sprengers
H. Korpi

E.R. Westerveld
Mw. C.P. Timmer
D.P. Tesselaar

M. Lindgren

C.F. Kamminga
M.F. Rothengatter
B.J. Crebas

A.J. Mollema

W. Nimczyk

S. Woudstra

T.H. Kooyman

T. Malmqvist

D.P. Tesselaar

R. Poels

W. Nimczyk

Y. Desmet

H.A.J. Grift

R. Westerink

C. Loman

M.F. Rothengatter

e e e e e e e e N T T O N
O O O ONNDNDNNNNNDNPA P& P>

P R R R R R RPRRPRRPRRPRRLRDMAEDPAEDOOOO



